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R.EflEIPTS 

,No.AS 

CONSOLIDATED 

THREE MONTHS ENDED 
30 JUNE 1966 

'THREE MONTHS I 
ENDED 30 JUNE I 

1965 
___________________ ___:_-'"---""'~~~___:__;__~-------___.!-----------

£ I Direct taxation-
14, 713,799 Income tax .. 
20,025,000 Social security income tax 

34,738,799 
2,464,116 

58,572 

37,261,487 

10,191,921 
3,570,897 
6,537,459 

39,507 
1,273,492 
1,323,362 

22,936,638 

60,198,125 

1,157,854 
2,560,929 

898,768 

750,000 
856,692 

220,482 

6,444,725 

4,849,369 

258,012 
11,339 

224,539 
110 

15,780 
65,660 
27,183 
9,566 

387,800 
99,209 I 

4,850 I 
3,646 

104,362 
6,060 

422,859 
64,252 
27,081 

46 
1,245 

68,402 
5,961 

169,220 
633,295 
29,430 
8,182 

158,327 
91 

159 
122,536 
30,821 
58,200 
11,214 

3,029,437 

74,521,656 

Estate and gift duty 
Land tax .. 

Indirect taxation
Customs 
Beer duty .. 
Sales tax .. 
Film hire tax 
Stamp duties . . . . 
Duties payable by racing clubs 

Total Taxation 

Interest-
On capital liability-'

Post Office .. 
Electric Supply .. 
Housing 
Land Settlement-

Department of Lands and Survey 
State Advances Corporation 
Working Railways 

On other public money 

Profits from trading undertakings 

Departmenta1 receipts
Agriculture 
Audit . . . . . . 
Civil Aviation and Meteorological Services 
Crown Law 
Customs 
Education 
External Affairs 
Forest Service 
Government Printing Office 
Health .. 
Industries and Commerce 
Inland Revenue 
Internal Affairs 
Island Territories 
Justice 
Labour 
Lands and Survey 
Legislative 
Maori Affairs 
Marine 
Mines .. 
Ministry of Defence 
Ministry of Works .. 
Police . . . . 
Scientific and Industrial Research 
Social Security .. 
State Services Commission 
Statistics . . . . 
Tourist and Publicity 
Transport 
Treasury .. 
Valuation 

Carried forward 

£ 
15,117,474 
22,530,000 

37,647,474 
2,517,229 

20,477 

11,000,881 
3,821,622 
6,899,833 

51,976 
1,240,588 
1,257,828 

I 

.. 

I 
1,351,3791 
2,746,490 I 930,258 

875,000 
1,078,241 

9,472 
254,988 

.. 

272,690 
14,520 

215,874 
220 

14,569 
65,699 
56,782 
9,584 

304,866 
154,327 

3,124 
2,206 

128,323 
2,372 

427,735 
51,982 
25,249 

198 
8,286 

85,270 
1,185 

240,450 
775,664 
33,418 
6,549 

183,457 
68 

261 
135,218 
221,864 
80,693 
6,462 

£ 

40,185,180 

24,272,728 

64,457,908 

7,245,828 

4,532,823 

3,529,165 

79,765,724 


