THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

CONSOLIDATED

HREE MONTHS ENDED 30 JUNE 1965	RECEIPTS									Three Months Ended 30 June 1966	
£	Direct taxation—									£	£
14,713,799 20,025,000	Income tax Social security inco	 ome tax	••• ••				•••	••		15,117,474 22,530,000	
34,738,799 2,464,116	Estate and gift dut	v							-	37,647,474 2,517,229	
58,572	Land tax	••	•••	••	••	••	••	••	••	20,477	40,185,18
37,261,487											40,100,10
10,191,921	Indirect taxation— Customs		••	••	••		••	••		11,000,881	
3,570,897 6,537,459	Beer duty Sales tax	•••	••	••	•••	•••	•••	••		3,821,622 6,899,833	
39,507 1,273,492	Film hire tax Stamp duties	••.	•• c :	••	••	•,•		••	•••	51,976	
1,323,362	Duties payable by	racing clu	ubs	••	 	••	••	••		1,257,828	
22,936,638									-		24,272,72
60,198,125	Tot	al Taxatio	0 n	••			••	••		[64,457,90
a. 19	Interest—							·			
1,157,854	On capital liability Post Office									1 251 270	
2,560,929	Electric Supply	••	•••	••	•••	•••	••	••	•••	1,351,379 2,746,490	
898,768	Housing Land Settlement	··-	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	930,258	
750,000	Department o State Advances	f Lands a	and Su	•	••	••	••		•••	875,000	
856,692	Working Railwa	ys	···	•••	••	••	••	••		1,078,241 9,472	
220,482	On other public m	oney	••	••	••	••	••	••		254,988	7,245,82
6,444,725											7,243,62
4,849,369	Profits from trading	undertaki	ings		••	••		••		••	4,532,82
	Departmental receipt										
258,012 11,339	Agriculture Audit	••		••		•••				272,690 14,520	
11,339 224,539	Agriculture Audit Civil Aviation and	 Meteoro	logical		 	•••	•••	 	•••	14,520	
11,339 224,539 110 15,780	Agriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs	••		 I Services	 1. 	•••	··· ·· ··	 	•••	14,520 215,874 220 14,569	
11,339 224,539 110 15,780 65,660	Agriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education	 Meteoro 		 	· · · · ·	••	•• ••	••	••	$ \begin{array}{r} 14,520\\215,874\\220\\14,569\\65,699\end{array} $	
11,339 224,539 110 15,780 65,660 27,183	Agriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service	 Meteoro 	logical	••	••	••	••	••		14,520215,87422014,56965,69956,7829,584	
11,339 224,539 110 15,780 65,660 27,183 9,566 387,800	Agriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi	 Meteoro ing Office		 	••• •• ••	••• •• •• ••	• • • • • •	•• •• ••	 	$\begin{array}{r} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\end{array}$	
11,339 224,539 110 15,780 65,660 27,183 9,566 387,800 99,209 4,850	Agriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor	Meteoro		 	••• •• ••	 	 	••• •• ••	· · · · · · ·	$\begin{array}{c} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\end{array}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 11,339\\ 224,539\\ 110\\ 15,780\\ 65,660\\ 27,183\\ 9,566\\ 387,800\\ 99,209\\ 4,850\\ 3,646\\ 104,362\end{array}$	Agriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor Inland Revenue	Meteoro		··· ··· ··· ···	· · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · ·	 	· · · · · · · · · · ·	$\begin{array}{r} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\\ 2,206\end{array}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 11,339\\ 224,539\\ 110\\ 15,780\\ 65,660\\ 27,183\\ 9,566\\ 387,800\\ 99,209\\ 4,850\\ 3,646\\ 104,362\\ 6,060\\ \end{array}$	Àgriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories	Meteoro ing Office nmerce 	logical	··· ··· ··· ··· ···	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ···	••• •• ••		$\begin{array}{r} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\\ 2,206\\ 128,323\\ 2,372\\ \end{array}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 11,339\\ 224,539\\ 110\\ 15,780\\ 65,660\\ 27,183\\ 9,566\\ 387,800\\ 99,209\\ 4,850\\ 3,646\\ 104,362\\ 6,060\\ 422,859\\ 64,252\end{array}$	Agriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories Justice Labour	Meteoro	logical	· · · · · · · · · · · · ·	··· ·· ·· ·· ··	··· ··· ··· ··· ···	· · · · · · · · ·	··· ··· ··· ··· ···		$\begin{array}{c} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\\ 2,206\\ 128,323\\ 2,372\\ 427,735\end{array}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 11,339\\ 224,539\\ 110\\ 15,780\\ 65,660\\ 27,183\\ 9,566\\ 387,800\\ 99,209\\ 4,850\\ 3,646\\ 104,362\\ 6,060\\ 422,859\\ 64,252\\ 27,081\\ \end{array}$	Ágriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories Justice Labour Lands and Survey	Meteoro Meteoro 	logical	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	· · · · · · · · · · · · ·	··· ··· ··· ··· ···		$\begin{array}{r} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\\ 2,206\\ 128,323\\ 2,372\\ 427,735\\ 51,982\\ 25,249\\ \end{array}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 11,339\\ 224,539\\ 110\\ 15,780\\ 65,660\\ 27,183\\ 9,566\\ 387,800\\ 99,209\\ 4,850\\ 3,646\\ 104,362\\ 6,060\\ 422,859\\ 64,252\\ 27,081\\ 426\\ 1,245\end{array}$	Ågriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories Justice Labour Lands and Survey Legislative Maori Affairs	Meteoro	logical	··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ···		$\begin{array}{c} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\\ 2,206\\ 128,323\\ 2,372\\ 427,735\\ 51,982\\ 25,249\\ 1982\\ 8,286\\ \end{array}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 11,339\\ 224,539\\ 110\\ 15,780\\ 65,660\\ 27,183\\ 9,566\\ 387,800\\ 99,209\\ 4,850\\ 3,646\\ 104,362\\ 6,060\\ 422,859\\ 64,252\\ 27,081\\ 46\\ 1,245\\ 68,402\end{array}$	Agriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories Justice Labour Lands and Survey Legislative Maori Affairs Marine	Meteoro Meteoro mmerce 	logical	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ···		$\begin{array}{c} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\\ 2,206\\ 128,323\\ 2,372\\ 427,735\\ 51,982\\ 25,249\\ 198\\ 8,286\\ 85,270\\ \end{array}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 11,339\\ 224,539\\ 110\\ 15,780\\ 65,660\\ 27,183\\ 9,566\\ 387,800\\ 99,209\\ 4,850\\ 3,646\\ 104,362\\ 6,060\\ 422,859\\ 64,252\\ 27,081\\ 46\\ 1,245\\ 68,402\\ 5,961\\ 169,220\\ \end{array}$	Ågriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories Justice Labour Lands and Survey Legislative Maori Affairs Marine Mines	 Meteoro mmerce 	logical	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···		··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··	$\begin{array}{c} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\\ 2,206\\ 128,323\\ 2,372\\ 427,735\\ 51,982\\ 25,249\\ 198\\ 8,286\\ 85,270\\ 1,185\\ 240,450\end{array}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 11,339\\ 224,539\\ 110\\ 15,780\\ 65,660\\ 27,183\\ 9,566\\ 387,800\\ 99,209\\ 4,850\\ 3,646\\ 104,362\\ 6,060\\ 422,859\\ 64,252\\ 27,081\\ 46\\ 1,245\\ 68,402\\ 5,961\\ 169,220\\ 633,295\\ 29,430\\ \end{array}$	Ågriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories Justice Lands and Survey Legislative Maori Affairs Marine Mines Ministry of Defend Ministry of Works Police	Meteoro Meteoro ming Office minerce	logical	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	······································	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···		$\begin{array}{c} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 120\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\\ 2,206\\ 128,323\\ 2,372\\ 427,735\\ 51,982\\ 25,249\\ 1982\\ 25,249\\ 1982\\ 8,286\\ 85,270\\ 1,185\\ 240,450\\ 775,664\end{array}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 11,339\\ 224,539\\ 110\\ 15,780\\ 65,660\\ 27,183\\ 9,566\\ 387,800\\ 99,209\\ 4,850\\ 3,646\\ 104,362\\ 6,060\\ 422,859\\ 64,252\\ 27,081\\ 46\\ 1,245\\ 68,402\\ 5,961\\ 169,220\\ 633,295\\ 29,430\\ 8,182\end{array}$	Ågriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories Justice Labour Lands and Survey Legislative Maori Affairs Mines Ministry of Defend Ministry of Works Police	Meteoro Meteoro ming Office minerce	logical	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···			··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···		$\begin{array}{c} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\\ 2,206\\ 128,323\\ 2,372\\ 427,735\\ 51,982\\ 25,249\\ 198\\ 8,286\\ 85,270\\ 1,185\\ 240,450\\ 775,664\\ 33,418\\ 6,549\\ \end{array}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 11,339\\ 224,539\\ 110\\ 15,780\\ 65,660\\ 27,183\\ 9,566\\ 387,800\\ 99,209\\ 4,850\\ 3,646\\ 104,362\\ 6,060\\ 422,859\\ 64,252\\ 27,081\\ 446\\ 1,245\\ 68,402\\ 5,961\\ 1,245\\ 68,402\\ 5,961\\ 169,220\\ 633,295\\ 29,430\\ 8,182\\ 158,327\\ 91\end{array}$	Ågriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories Justice Lands and Survey Legislative Maori Affairs Marine Ministry of Defend Ministry of Works Police Scientific and Indu Social Security	Meteoro Meteoro Mong Office Mong Office Mo		··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···		··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··		$\begin{array}{r} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 120\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\\ 2,206\\ 128,323\\ 2,372\\ 427,735\\ 51,982\\ 25,249\\ 198\\ 8,286\\ 85,270\\ 1,185\\ 240,450\\ 775,664\\ 33,418\\ \end{array}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 11,339\\ 224,539\\ 110\\ 15,780\\ 65,660\\ 27,183\\ 9,566\\ 387,800\\ 99,209\\ 4,850\\ 3,646\\ 104,362\\ 6,060\\ 422,859\\ 64,252\\ 27,081\\ 64,252\\ 27,081\\ 64,252\\ 27,081\\ 169,220\\ 633,295\\ 29,430\\ 8,182\\ 158,327\\ 91\\ 159\end{array}$	Ågriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories Justice Lands and Survey Legislative Maori Affairs Marine Ministry of Defend Ministry of Works Police Scientific and Indu Social Security	Meteoro Meteoro Mong Office Mong Office Mo	search	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··				··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··		$\begin{array}{c} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\\ 2,206\\ 128,323\\ 2,372\\ 427,735\\ 51,982\\ 25,249\\ 198\\ 8,286\\ 85,270\\ 1,185\\ 240,450\\ 775,664\\ 33,418\\ 6,549\\ 183,457\\ 68\\ 261\\ \end{array}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 11,339\\ 224,539\\ 110\\ 15,780\\ 65,660\\ 27,183\\ 9,566\\ 387,800\\ 99,209\\ 4,850\\ 3,646\\ 104,362\\ 6,060\\ 422,859\\ 64,252\\ 27,081\\ 446\\ 1,245\\ 68,402\\ 5,961\\ 169,220\\ 633,295\\ 29,430\\ 8,182\\ 158,327\\ 91\\ 159\\ 29,430\\ 8,182\\ 158,327\\ 91\\ 159\\ 30,821\\ \end{array}$	Ågriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories Justice Lands and Survey Legislative Maori Affairs Mines Ministry of Defenct Ministry of Works Police Scientific and Indu Social Security State Services Corr Statistics Tourist and Public	Meteoro Meteoro Mong Office Mong Office Mo	logical		··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··		··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··		$\begin{array}{c} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 120\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\\ 2,206\\ 128,323\\ 2,372\\ 427,735\\ 51,982\\ 25,249\\ 198\\ 8,286\\ 85,270\\ 1,185\\ 240,450\\ 775,664\\ 33,418\\ 6,549\\ 183,457\\ 68\\ 261\\ 135,218\end{array}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 11,339\\ 224,539\\ 110\\ 15,780\\ 65,660\\ 27,183\\ 9,566\\ 387,800\\ 99,209\\ 4,850\\ 3,646\\ 104,362\\ 6,060\\ 422,859\\ 64,252\\ 27,081\\ 46\\ 1,245\\ 68,402\\ 5,961\\ 169,220\\ 633,295\\ 29,430\\ 8,182\\ 158,327\\ 158,327\\ 159\\ 122,536\\ 30,821\\ 58,200\\ \end{array}$	Ågriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories Justice Lands and Survey Legislative Maori Affairs Marine Ministry of Defend Ministry of Works Police Scientific and Indu Social Security State Services Corr Statistics Tourist and Public Transport Treasury	Meteoro Meteoro mg Office nmerce 	logical							$\begin{array}{c} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\\ 2,206\\ 128,323\\ 2,372\\ 427,735\\ 51,982\\ 25,249\\ 198\\ 8,286\\ 85,270\\ 1,185\\ 240,450\\ 775,664\\ 33,418\\ 6,549\\ 183,457\\ 68\\ 261\\ 135,218\\ 221,864\\ 80,693\\ \end{array}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 11,339\\ 224,539\\ 110\\ 15,780\\ 65,660\\ 27,183\\ 9,566\\ 387,800\\ 99,209\\ 4,850\\ 3,646\\ 104,362\\ 6,060\\ 422,859\\ 64,252\\ 27,081\\ 446\\ 1,245\\ 68,402\\ 5,961\\ 169,220\\ 633,295\\ 29,430\\ 8,182\\ 158,327\\ 91\\ 159\\ 29,430\\ 8,182\\ 158,327\\ 91\\ 159\\ 30,821\\ \end{array}$	Ågriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories Justice Lands and Survey Legislative Maori Affairs Mines Ministry of Defenct Ministry of Works Police Scientific and Indu Social Security State Services Corr Statistics Tourist and Public	Meteoro 			··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··		··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··			$\begin{array}{c} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\\ 2,206\\ 128,323\\ 2,372\\ 427,735\\ 51,982\\ 25,249\\ 1982\\ 25,249\\ 1982\\ 8,286\\ 85,270\\ 1,185\\ 240,450\\ 775,664\\ 33,418\\ 6,549\\ 183,457\\ 68\\ 261\\ 135,218\\ 221,864\\ \end{array}$	3,529,16
$\begin{array}{c} 11,339\\ 224,539\\ 110\\ 15,780\\ 65,660\\ 27,183\\ 9,566\\ 387,800\\ 99,209\\ 4,850\\ 3,646\\ 104,362\\ 6,060\\ 422,859\\ 64,252\\ 27,081\\ 1,245\\ 68,402\\ 5,961\\ 169,220\\ 633,295\\ 29,430\\ 8,182\\ 158,327\\ 91\\ 159\\ 122,536\\ 30,821\\ 58,200\\ 11,214\\ \end{array}$	Ågriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories Justice Lands and Survey Legislative Maori Affairs Marine Ministry of Defend Ministry of Works Police Scientific and Indu Social Security State Services Corr Statistics Tourist and Public Transport Treasury	Meteoro Meteoro mg Office nmerce 	logical							$\begin{array}{c} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\\ 2,206\\ 128,323\\ 2,372\\ 427,735\\ 51,982\\ 25,249\\ 198\\ 8,286\\ 85,270\\ 1,185\\ 240,450\\ 775,664\\ 33,418\\ 6,549\\ 183,457\\ 68\\ 261\\ 135,218\\ 221,864\\ 80,693\\ \end{array}$	3,529,16
$\begin{array}{c} 11,339\\ 224,539\\ 110\\ 15,780\\ 65,660\\ 27,183\\ 9,566\\ 387,800\\ 99,209\\ 4,850\\ 3,646\\ 104,362\\ 6,060\\ 422,859\\ 64,252\\ 27,081\\ 1,245\\ 68,402\\ 5,961\\ 169,220\\ 633,295\\ 29,430\\ 8,182\\ 158,327\\ 91\\ 159\\ 122,536\\ 30,821\\ 58,200\\ 11,214\\ \end{array}$	Ågriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printi Health Industries and Cor Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories Justice Lands and Survey Legislative Maori Affairs Marine Ministry of Defend Ministry of Works Police Scientific and Indu Social Security State Services Corr Statistics Tourist and Public Transport Treasury	Meteoro Meteoro mg Office nmerce 	logical							$\begin{array}{c} 14,520\\ 215,874\\ 220\\ 220\\ 14,569\\ 65,699\\ 56,782\\ 9,584\\ 304,866\\ 154,327\\ 3,124\\ 2,206\\ 128,323\\ 2,372\\ 427,735\\ 51,982\\ 25,249\\ 198\\ 8,286\\ 85,270\\ 1,185\\ 240,450\\ 775,664\\ 33,418\\ 6,549\\ 183,457\\ 68\\ 261\\ 135,218\\ 221,864\\ 80,693\\ \end{array}$	3,529,16